
 
Studio Calendar 

2025- 2026 

 

 
August  

Monday, August 11 - Tuesday 12, Friday 15, Saturday 16 welcome back classes (any new Autopays due) 

(No classes Wednesday 8/13 & Thursday 8/14 due to first day of academic school) 

Monday, August 18, 2025 full schedule starts  

Monday, August 18 - December 22, 2025 fall semester  

 

September 

Monday, September, 1, 2025 Labor Day (closed) 

Saturday, September 6, 2025 Footworks Youth Ballet/Oakley Family Mingle - Transmission 

Brewery/Toppers Pizza back patio 

Tuesday, September 9, 2025 Footworks Youth Ballet Parent meeting (6:30pm) 

Tuesday, September 16, 2025 Footworks Youth Ballet Nutcracker Auditions 

Tuesday, September 16, 2025 The Dance Store mobile boutique dance supplies sold at Oakley 

 

October 

Saturday, October 4, 2025 Footworks Bingo Family fundraiser  

Monday, October 27 - 10/31 October break (modified schedule with maintenance classes)  

Friday October 31, 2025 Halloween (closed) 

 

November  

Friday, November 7, 2025 Senior Outreach Performances levels 4-7 

Friday, November 14, 2025 Senior Outreach Performances levels 4-7 

Friday, November 21, 2025 Senior Outreach Performances levels 4-7 

Wednesday, November 26 - Saturday, November 29 Thanksgiving Holiday (closed) 

 

December  

Tuesday, December 9 - 14 Footworks Production week (no studio classes) 

Monday, December 15 Post production break (closed) 

Monday, December 22, 2025 – Monday, January 2, 2026 Winter Break 

 

January  

Tuesday, January 5, 2026 return from Winter Break  

Monday, January 5 - June 6, 2026 Spring Semester 

 

February 

Tuesday, February 3, Footworks Youth Ballet Parent meeting (6:30pm) 

Tuesday, February 10, Footworks Youth Ballet spring auditions 

Tuesday, February 10, The Dance Store mobile boutique dance supplies sold at Oakley 

Saturday February 21 - May 31 spring production rehearsals 

 

March 

Monday, March 30 - Saturday, April 4 Spring break (modified schedule with maintenance classes)  



 

April  

Friday, April 3, Saturday, April 4, 2026 Easter Holiday (closed) 

 

May 

Footworks Youth Ballet’s spring production week dates Tuesday May 12 - May 17, 2026 

Thursday May 14 Outreach Performance  

Saturday May 16 1pm & 5pm Performances, Sunday May 17 1pm 

Monday, May 18, Post production break (closed) 

 

June 

Saturday June 6 Last day of Semester classes 

 

July 

Summer in Motion 2026 June 30-July 26 

Monday, June 29 - Friday July 24 Summer in Motion 2026 Workshop (Summer Intensive) 

Friday, July 24, 2026 SIM performances 5:30 & 7:00 (time subject to change) 

 

 

 

 

 


